OHB45J6E311 Handle
OHB45J6E311
Extended Product Type OHB45J6E311
Product ID 1SCA022817R2130
EAN 6417019430997
Catalog Description OHB45J6E311 Handle
Long Description OHB45J6E311 PISTOL HANDLE
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Material Compliance
9AKK108467A5658Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
1SCC011021D0201REACH Declaration
1SCC011020D0201RoHS Information
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS Status
Ordering
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1/3OHB45J6E311
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/08/27
85389099Customs Tariff Number
Estonia (EE)Country of Origin
Popular Downloads
1SCC303003C0201Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SCC390008M0018Instructions and
Manuals
Dimensions
78 mm
3.07 in
Product Net Width
66 mm
2.6 in
Product Net Height
45 mm
1.77 in
Product Net Depth /
Length
0.074 kg
0.16 lb
Product Net Weight
Technical
BlackHandle Color
45 mmHandle Length
PistolHandle Type
J6E311Special Functions
BlackColor
IP65Degree of Protection
YesLock Type
Certificates and Declarations
1SCC390030D2704Declaration of
Conformity - CE
Container Information
bag 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
50 mmPackage Level 1 Width
80 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
70 mmPackage Level 1 Height
0.074 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
6417019430997Package Level 1 EAN
Classifications
N/AObject Classification
Code
EC000229 - Handle for power circuit breakerETIM 8
EC000229 - Handle for power circuit breakerETIM 9
2/3OHB45J6E311
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/08/27
31162801UNSPSC
3038 >> Handles or knobsIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
V11.1 : 27370414eClass
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
3600117E-Number (Finland)
3171519E-Number (Sweden)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Switches  → Change-over and Transfer Switches  → Manual Change-over Switches
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Switches  → Switch Disconnectors
Categories
3/3OHB45J6E311
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/08/27